Transparency in Government Act

Non-Compliance Report

This organization did not submit information regarding all Payments and Purchase Cards for FY 2023 to the Department of Audits and Accounts for reporting in accordance with the Official Code of Georgia 50-6-32, the Transparency in Government Act.

Non-Compliant entities with regard to Payments and Purchase Cards

Atkinson County Board of Education Aviation Hall of Fame, Georgia Baldwin County Board of Education Camden County Board of Education City of Valdosta Board of Education Crawford County Board of Education Franklin County Board of Education Lanier County Board of Education Mitchell County Board of Education